
Fiscal

Year
Assessed

Value

Real Property

Market

Vatue

BEAUFORT COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA

ASSESSED VALUE AND MARKET VALUE OF TAXABLE PROPERTY

LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

Personal Property

Assessed Market

Value Value

Totals

Assessed

Value

Market

Value

Total Direct

Tax Rate

TableS

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

621,274,881 12,059,025,117 5.15% 174,822,349 1.732,629,822 10.09%

708,384.471 14,171.046,525 5.00% 148.572,971 1,490.798,424 9.97%

712,511,246 14,219,019,560 5.01% 170,011,192 1,719,021,153 9.89%

740,613,636 15,649,673,497 4.73% 184,242,061 1,897,765.656 9.71%

1,354,125.807 27,588,978,918 4.91% 184,286,675 1.911,616.663 9.64%

1,342,243,568 27,504,991,147 4.88% 162.980,756 2.029,648,269 8.03%

1,397,740.562 31,569,997,800 4.43% 184,669,523 2.419,677,833 7.63%

1,452,621.579 32,753,008,310 4.44% 207,538.743 2.626,086.500 7.90%

1,551,233,656 32,339,226,541 4.80% 243,531.884 2.212,126.019 11.01%

1,720,365.297 45,978,771,345 3.74% 234,553,487 2.691,291.572 8.72%

796,097,230

856.957,442

~2,522,438

924,855,697

1,538,412,482

1,505,224,324

1.582,410,085

1,660.160,322

1,794.765,540

1,954.918,784

13,791,654,939

15,661,844,949

15,938,040,713

17,547,439,153

29,500,595,581

29,534,639,416

33,989,675,633

35,379.094,810

34,551.352,560

48,670,062,917

52.1

50.6

54.0

58.0

44.1

45.1

44.6

47.4

51.90

45.98

Source: BeaufortCounty Auditor




