## BEAUFORT COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA ASSESSED VALUE AND MARKET VALUE OF TAXABLE PROPERTY LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

	Real Property			Personal Property			Totals		
Fiscal	Assessed	Market		Assessed	Market		Assessed	Market	<b>Total Direct</b>
Year	Value	Value		Value	Value		Value	Value	Tax Rate
2001	621,274,881	12,059,025,117	5.15%	174,822,349	1,732,629,822	10.09%	796,097,230	13,791,654,939	52.1
2002	708,384,471	14,171,046,525	5.00%	148,572,971	1,490,798,424	9.97%	856,957,442	15,661,844,949	50.6
2003	712,511,246	14,219,019,560	5.01%	170,011,192	1,719,021,153	9.89%	882,522,438	15,938,040,713	54.0
2004	740,613,636	15,649,673,497	4.73%	184,242,061	1,897,765,656	9.71%	924,855,697	17,547,439,153	58.0
2005	1,354,125,807	27,588,978,918	4.91%	184,286,675	1,911,616,663	9.64%	1,538,412,482	29,500,595,581	44.1
2006	1,342,243,568	27,504,991,147	4.88%	162,980,756	2,029,648,269	8.03%	1,505,224,324	29,534,639,416	45.1
2007	1,397,740,562	31,569,997,800	4.43%	184,669,523	2,419,677,833	7.63%	1,582,410,085	33,989,675,633	44.6
2008	1,452,621,579	32,753,008,310	4.44%	207,538,743	2,626,086,500	7.90%	1,660,160,322	35,379,094,810	47.4
2009	1,551,233,656	32,339,226,541	4.80%	243,531,884	2,212,126,019	11.01%	1,794,765,540	34,551,352,560	51.90
2010	1,720,365,297	45,978,771,345	3.74%	234,553,487	2,691,291,572	8.72%	1,954,918,784	48,670,062,917	45.96

Source: Beaufort County Auditor